
Specifications

Eaton 266874

Catalog Number: 266874 

Eaton Distribution parts. Busbars, for SPC, 9HP

General specifications

Eaton Distribution parts 266874

4015082668747 157 mm

18 mm 19 mm

0.044 kg RoHS conform

Product Name Catalog Number

EAN Product Length/Depth

Product Height Product Width

Product Weight Compliances

https://www.eaton.com/in/en-us.html


Product specifications

Can be cut to size

Fork

4 KV

0 A

12

Two-pole

Other

0 kA

16 mm²

9

1

0 mm

400 V

0 kA

Resources

DA-DC-03_ZV

DA-DC-03_ZV-KSBI

Features

Electric connection type

Rated surge voltage

Rated uninterrupted current (Iu)

Suitable for number of devices

Number of poles

Color

Rated short-time withstand current (Icw)

Cross section

Number of modular spacings

Number of phases

Pitch dimensions

Rated operational voltage (Ue) - max

Rated conditional short-circuit current (Iq)

Declarations of conformity

https://es-assets.eaton.com/DOCUMENTATION/DECLARATIONS/03_ZV.pdf
https://es-assets.eaton.com/DOCUMENTATION/DECLARATIONS/03_ZV-KSBI.pdf
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